Sr. No.

N o v we

11
12
16
17
18
23
24
25
26
27
28
30
31
32
37
39
43
44
45
46
47
48
50
51
52
53
54
56
59
60

© N v e

12
18
19
20
22
24
25
26
29
30
31
32
33
34
36
42

Merit No  Merit Marl Application ID

10460
20256
22253
20006
98550
15347
23947
58667
18473
21576
21954
37123
43986
52285
40348
24138
25199
27283
28453
28795
30528
31166
32156
32337
32489
33805
34773
34943
35079
35176
35775
36084
36287
36384
32562
36286

33806
50215
28453A
47586
56859
57762
91229
63018
67032
70355
71715
80298
80853
69991
70483
70916
75996
81163
84024
87347
102569

70 EN17120945
97 EN17222976
95 EN17121547
98 EN17221294
51 EN17274157
58 EN17197834
92 EN17114763
69 EN17217813
100 EN17145974
96 EN17132074
95 EN17295149
80 EN17166015
76 EN17309228
72 EN17185941
78 EN17115452
92 EN17222758
91 EN17200696
89 EN17215050
88 EN17167910
87 EN17109025
86 EN17119526
85 EN17222005
84 EN17117454
84 EN17144041
84 EN17115038
83 EN17143007
82 EN17161548
82 EN17281839
82 EN17152209
82 EN17254142
81 EN17250404
81 EN17177085
81 EN17102406
81 EN17108475
84 EN17164613
81 EN17187830

83 EN17128607
73 EN17142120
88 EN17120092
74 EN17143658
70 EN17251483
69 EN17144098
55 EN17181986
67 EN17129878
65 EN17115845
64 EN17189878
63 EN17211962
60 EN17122499
60 EN17183786
64 EN17123445
64 EN17146788
64 EN17143938
62 EN17123380
60 EN17130612
59 EN17177380
57 EN17302664
48 EN17186129

Candidate Name

SUVARNA ADITYA ANAND
SAVANT SUMEDH GIRISH
NIKAM MAHESH RAJAN

PANDEY ANANT AJAY

PATIL AMOL ARVIND

PILLAI RUBAN DAVID

MAITY RUPAM PRABIR
PRABODH KUMAR BUNKER
SINGH SIDHARTH GIRISH

SURAJ DINESHKUMAR VISHWAKARMA
YADAV RADHEMOHAN LAUI
GODBOLE SANKALP SANDEEP
KHALSA DILIP BALDEV SINGH
ANSH SANJAY BHARDWAJ
BHAVESH MANJIT BHAGRIA
APTE ONKAR VIVEK

PARTE ATHARVA SANDEEP
PANDIT AJAY RAJENDRA

SANDIP HARARAM MONDAL
MULAY SHARDUL RAJEEV
KADAM YASH PRASHANT
SHUBHAM KAILAS CHAVAN
GHOSH DEBANKUR DILIP
KANKEKAR ADINATH KRISHNARAJ
GAWKAR YASHWANT PRAMOD
JOSHI KRISHNA SANTOSH

SINGH HIMANSHU BIPINKUMAR
MORE ANIKET TANAJI

MEHUL MUNNALAL KANOJIYA
YADAV NIKHIL JANARDAN SINGH
RANPISE ADITYA GAJANAN
ABHISHEK ISHWAR MOGAVEERA
BAGWADKAR ADITYA ASHISH
DESAI KARAN DILIP

MUNGEKAR DEVVRAT RAJESH
JAISWAL RAJKUMAR RAMESHWARLAL

ROY AKASH BINOY

YADAV NAVEEN LAUI
GURUPRASAD NAGESH MISHAL
JAYPRAKASH

RAJAK VIKAS SUNIL

YADAV VISHAL ASHOK

TANAY KHANEJA

RAJESHIRKE AJINKYA SAMARJIT
KHATALE SAURABH SANJAY
JADHAV SOURABH PRAKASH
MANISH SURESH GUPTA

KALE TANMAY TANAJI

GUPTA MANISH RAJESH

MORE RUSHABH MANO/

SHAH NEER RILESH

SYED MOHD BAQER MOHD ABBAS
SHETTY JATIN JAGDISH
PRAJAPATI ABHISHEK UMESH
DEEPAK KUMAR PANDA

AJIT GORAKHNATH WAGH
YADAV ONISH RAJINDAL

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Candidature Type

Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type B
Type A
Type A
Type A

Type A
Type A
Type B
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type C
Type A
Type A

Home Univ Category PH Type

MU
MU
MU
MU
Sviu
MU
MU
NMU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU

MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU

COMPUTER

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

EXTC

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE

NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE

Defence Ty Eligibility P Seat Type Fees Paid Admission Date

NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE

86.83 Al
58.67 GOPENH
76 GOPENH
75 GOPENO
57.33 GOPENO
57.17 Al
66 GOPENH
59 GOPENO
70.33 GOPENH
78.67 GOPENH
76 GOPENH
52.5 PWD3
55.17 Ml
71.17 Ml
59.83 Ml
84 MI-MH
68.5 MI-MH
84.5 MI-MH
70 MI-MH
51.83 MI-MH
85.33 MI-MH
71 MI-MH
79.67 MI-MH
53.67 MI-MH
68.83 MI-MH
55 MI-MH
65.5 MI-MH
54 MI-MH
55 MI-MH
77.33 MI-MH
63 MI-MH
76.5 MI-MH
80.33 MI-MH
76.67 MI-MH
75 MI-MH
80 MI-MH

57 GOPENH
57 GOPENH
89.33 DEFS
61.33 GOPENH
73.5 GOPENH
69.67 GOPENO
61.67 Ml
63.5 MI-MH
54.67 MI-MH
61 MI-MH
61.17 MI-MH
54.17 MI-MH
62.17 MI-MH
59.17 MI-MH
69 MI-MH
54.67 MI-MH
62.33 MI-MH
59 MI-MH
54.78 MI-MH
56.33 MI-MH
54 MI-MH

126000
126000
126000
126000
126000

80000
126000
126000
126000
126000
126000
126000
126000
130000
126000
126000

50000
126000
126000
126000
126000
126000
126000
126000
126000
126000
126000
126000

50000
126000
126000

60000
126000
126000
126000

50000

126000
126000
126000
126000

63000

70000
126000
126000
126000
126000
126000
126000
126000
126000
126000
126000
126000
126000
126000

80000
126000

26-07-2017
27-07-2017
27-07-2017
25-07-2017
28-07-2017
28-07-2017
29-07-2017
28-07-2017
28-07-2017
26-07-2017
27-07-2017
27-07-2017
29-07-2017
26-07-2017
28-07-2017
27-07-2017
26-07-2017
26-07-2017
26-07-2017
27-07-2017
25-07-2017
28-07-2017
27-07-2017
28-07-2017
27-07-2017
28-07-2017
27-07-2017
27-07-2017
28-07-2017
29-07-2017
28-07-2017
28-07-2017
26-07-2017
28-07-2017
28-07-2017
28-07-2017

26-07-2017
28-07-2017
28-07-2017
28-07-2017
28-07-2017
28-07-2017
25-07-2017
28-07-2017
26-07-2017
28-07-2017
26-07-2017
29-07-2017
26-07-2017
28-07-2017
26-07-2017
27-07-2017
28-07-2017
29-07-2017
27-07-2017
28-07-2017
28-07-2017

Uploaded Date

26-07-2017 Round-I

27-07-2017 Round-|

27-07-2017 Round-I

25-07-2017 Round-|

28-07-2017 Round-I

28-07-2017 Round-II
29-07-2017 Round-II
28-07-2017 Round-II
28-07-2017 Round-IIl
26-07-2017 Round-lIl
27-07-2017 Round-IIl
27-07-2017 Round-IlI
29-07-2017 Round-I

26-07-2017 Round-|

28-07-2017 Round-II
27-07-2017 Round-II
26-07-2017 Round-II
26-07-2017 Round-II
26-07-2017 Round-II
27-07-2017 Round-II
25-07-2017 Round-II
28-07-2017 Round-II
27-07-2017 Round-II
28-07-2017 Round-II
27-07-2017 Round-II
28-07-2017 Round-II
27-07-2017 Round-II
27-07-2017 Round-II
28-07-2017 Round-II
29-07-2017 Round-II
28-07-2017 Round-II
28-07-2017 Round-II
26-07-2017 Round-II
28-07-2017 Round-II
28-07-2017 Round-IIl
28-07-2017 Round-lIl

26-07-2017 Round-I

28-07-2017 Round-II
28-07-2017 Round-IIl
28-07-2017 Round-lIl
28-07-2017 Round-IIl
28-07-2017 Round-lIl
25-07-2017 Round-I

28-07-2017 Round-II
26-07-2017 Round-II
28-07-2017 Round-II
26-07-2017 Round-II
29-07-2017 Round-II
26-07-2017 Round-II
28-07-2017 Round-lIl
26-07-2017 Round-IIl
27-07-2017 Round-IlI
28-07-2017 Round-IIl
29-07-2017 Round-lIl
27-07-2017 Round-IIl
28-07-2017 Round-lIl
28-07-2017 Round-IIl

CAP Round

Admitted / Uploaded Late



43

103214

103496
21729
29908
34843
35733
37167
15553
38522
38685
38905
39879
40332
41718
42195
42876
43252
43984
44039
37675
41482

47 EN17256061

47 EN17243869
95 EN17120062
86 EN17111873
82 EN17136482
81 EN17124472
80 EN17142530
58 EN17129258
79 EN17103156
79 EN17137251
79 EN17252419
78 EN17251432
78 EN17178877
77 EN17170706
77 EN17297610
76 EN17109078
76 EN17170211
76 EN17113924
76 EN17188943
80 EN17194219
77 EN17310866

SINGH ABHISHEK MANSINGH

PATIL KRUSHNA PRADIP

GHOSH JAYESH RABIN

LUDRANI VISHAL NARESH
KARAMBALKAR YASH SHIVAII

PRANIT BALASAHEB GHADGE
SAVARATKAR SHUBHAM BALASAHEB
MISHRA SANJEEV KUMAR SUBHKARAN
LAD HARESH SADANAND

YASHRAJ ASHOK CHAVAN

TIWARI PRASHANT PRAMOD

SAURABH PRAMODKUMAR OJHA
SANDEEP SABU

NAIK JAYESH RANGA

YADAV VISHNURAJ SUBHASHCHANDRA
YASH PRADEEP KHAVNEKAR
CHAUDHARY MOHD FAROOQ ASGAR ALI
NATHANI LOOKMAN SIDDIK

SHAH RISHABH HEMANT

SAWANT CHINMAY VISHNU

GOLUMU SANJAY RADHAMOHAN

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Type A

Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type B
Type A
OoMS

Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type B
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A

MU

NMU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
NA
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU

Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

NONE

NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE

52.33 MI-MH

71.67 GOPENO
81 GOPENH
72 GOPENH

62.33 GOPENH
67 GOPENO

66.83 PWDC
72 Al
60 MI-MH

61.33 MI-MH

51.33 MI-MH

58.33 MI-MH

60.67 MI-MH

53.5 MI-MH
67 MI-MH

53.83 MI-MH
77 MI-MH

59.67 MI-MH

53.67 MI-MH

65.67 MI-MH

51.33 MI-MH

126000

126000
126000
126000
126000
90000
25000
70000
126000
126000
70000
126000
126000
0
70000
126000
126000
0
126000
126000
63000

29-07-2017

25-07-2017
26-07-2017
25-07-2017
26-07-2017
27-07-2017
29-07-2017
28-07-2017
29-07-2017
26-07-2017
29-07-2017
28-07-2017
27-07-2017
29-07-2017
29-07-2017
29-07-2017
28-07-2017
29-07-2017
29-07-2017
28-07-2017
29-07-2017

29-07-2017 Round-lIl

25-07-2017 Round-|

26-07-2017 Round-II
25-07-2017 Round-II
26-07-2017 Round-II
27-07-2017 Round-II
29-07-2017 Round-IIl
28-07-2017 Round-II
29-07-2017 Round-II
26-07-2017 Round-II
29-07-2017 Round-II
28-07-2017 Round-II
27-07-2017 Round-II
29-07-2017 Round-II
29-07-2017 Round-II
29-07-2017 Round-II
28-07-2017 Round-II
29-07-2017 Round-II
29-07-2017 Round-II
28-07-2017 Round-lIl
29-07-2017 Round-IIl



